Price List: HFUUS052024
Effective: May 20, 2024
Supercedes: New!
REVISED: July 2024
IPEX USA LLC
Customer Service Centers
PRICE LIST

3/4" Male Adapter SDR11 Poly X  MIP 221077 18-436-007 6 251HFTF 65.00$
1" Male Adapter SDR11 Poly X  MIP 221078 18-436-010 6 251HFTF 80.00$
Size/Description
3
Home-Flex™ Underground
Product Significant Bag/Box Class Price
Code Number Qty Code Each
Meter Risers Poly Plain x MIP Steel
1/2" IPS SDR9.3 Poly X 3/4" MIP 251031 18-440-705 8 251HFMR 115.00$
3/4" IPS SDR11 Poly X 3/4" MIP 251026 18-440-007 8 251HFMR 126.00$
1" IPS SDR11 Poly X 1" MIP 251027 18-440-010 6 251HFMR 145.00$
11/4" IPS SDR11 Poly X 11/4" MIP 251028 18-440-012 5 251HFMR 210.00$
11/2" IPS SDR11 Poly X 11/2" MIP 251029 18-440-015 1 251HFMR 295.00$
2" IPS SDR11 Poly X 2" MIP 251030 18-440-020 2 251HFMR 395.00$
Underground Accessories
100' Direct Burial Gas Caution Tape 251038 18-CT100 1 251HFA 18.40$
250' Direct Burial Gas Caution Tape 251040 18-CT250 1 251HFA 28.75$
500' Direct Burial Gas Caution Tape 251041 18-CT500 1 251HFA 44.50$
1000' Direct Burial Gas Caution Tape 251039 18-CT1000 1 251HFA 63.00$
100' 14-Gauge Tracer Wire 251042 18-TW100 1 251HFA 50.00$
250' 14-Gauge Tracer Wire 251044 18-TW250 1 251HFA 102.00$
500' 14-Gauge Tracer Wire 251045 18-TW500 1 251HFA 146.00$
1000' 14-Gauge Tracer Wire 251043 18-TW1000 1 251HFA 283.00$
Size/Description
4
……………………………………...……………………………………………………………………………………………
……………………………………...……………………………………………………………………………………………